
(14)
(16)

(18)

(23) (21)
(19)(13) (15)

(17)

(11)
(20)

(9)

(7)

(5)

(3)

(12 1/2)

40

16

FR
AM

E D
R

30

FRAME DR

FRAME CIR 30
30

30

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

187.5
187.5

132

150
150

150

40 7

18
2

82s

130

13
2

13
5s

13
0s

100

100

35

56

25
s

126

18
5.2

18
0

35

20
80

19
9s

20
5s

216

230

230

225

95

16

132
187.5 15

187.5150
150

150

150
150

150

87
.5

87
.5

87
.5

87
.5

85

170

15
0s

35
11

3

111
80

20

126

87
.5

87
.5

87
.5

87
.5

ENTERPRISE DR

.27 Ac.

.43 Ac.

1.73 Ac.

.58 Ac.

1.78 Ac.

1.12 Ac.

5.94 Ac.

1.02 Ac.

2.02 Ac.

2.46 Ac.

0.84 Ac.

1.63 Ac.

.65 Ac.

2.05 Ac.

4.56 Ac.

1.27 Ac.

UV1

UV15

UV12

UV9

UV24

UV6

UV3.1

UV18.1

UV2.1

UV17

UV35

UV11

UV27

UV8
UV5

UV20

UV18

UV2

UV16

UV13

UV34

UV10

UV25

UV7

UV4
UV3

UV17.1

UV1

UV1.1

UV1.3

UV1.4

UV1.5

UV1.6

UV1.7

UV1.8

UV1.9

UV1.10

W MAIN ST
STATE ST

ENTERPRISE DR

ENTERPRISE DR

FOREST HILLS DR

4030

ELK RIVER

¬=

28
1

FR
AM

E D
R

FRAME DR

FRAME CIR

ENTERPRISE DR

06-8A-11

06-8A-14

06-8A-15

06-8A-17.1

06-8A-20

06-8A-24

06-8A-25

06-8A-28

06-8A-34

06-8A-35

06-8A-9

06-8M-10.32

06-8M-13

06-8M-75

06-8M-

06-8A-27

06-8A-10

06-8A-12

06-8A-13

06-8A-16 06-8A-18

06-8M-10.19

06-8M-10.10

06-8M-10.21

06-8M-11.1

06-8M-11.6

06-8M-12.2

06-7N-49

06-8N-6

06-8N-6.2

06-8N-1

06-8N-13

06-8N-4.2

06-8N-8

06-8A-1
06-8A-2

06-8A-5

06-8M-11

06-8M-12.1

06-8M-10.22

06-8A-17

06-8A-18.1

06-8A-3

06-8A-4

06-8A-6

06-8A-7

06-8A-8

06-8M-10.18
06-8M-11.4

06-8M-12.3

06-8M-14

06-8N-7

06-8N-8.2

06-8M-10.35

06-8M-10.34

06-8M-10

06-8N-12

06-8N-8.3

06-8N-4

06-8N-2

06-8N-65

06-8N-67

06-8N-5

06-8N-66

06-8N-

06-8A

06-1105-8M

06-7M

06-8N06-7N

06-8M

06-4

06-2

Revised 09/2/2020R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

OTTER DISTRICT
Map:   2
Date, Aerial Photography: 2019

Scale:
Date, Map: 1/16/2024

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
     COUNTY  OF BRAXTON

Office  of  Assessor ¯    Edith G Tichner
Braxton County Assessor

1 inch = 100 feet

Revised 01/31/2022
Revised 09/13/2022
Revised 01/18/2023
Revised 07/20/2023
Revised 01/16/2024


